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滨江豪园幼儿园班级每日出勤情况记录
      班级：中3班        班级老师：刘雅玮   於惠娟 
	日 期
	应 到
人 数
	实 到
人 数
	缺勤
人数
	缺勤原因

	
	
	
	
	病       假
	事  假

	
	
	
	
	感冒
	发热
	发热及
流感症状
	传染病
	其 它
疾 病
	外出
	其它

	9.1
	40
	36
	4
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	3

	9.2
	40
	36
	4
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	3

	9.3
	40
	37
	3
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	2

	9.4
	40
	36
	4
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	1
	
	3

	9.7
	40
	38
	2
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	1

	9.8
	40
	37
	3
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	2

	9.9
	40
	36
	4
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	3

	9.10
	40
	35
	5
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	4

	9.11
	40
	36
	4
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	3

	9.14
	40
	33
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7

	9.15
	40
	37
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3

	9.16
	40
	36
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4

	9.17
	40
	35
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5

	9.18
	40
	36
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4

	9.21
	40
	37
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3

	9.22
	40
	35
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5

	9.23
	40
	36
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4

	9.24
	40
	36
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4

	9.25
	40
	37
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3

	9.27
	40
	33
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7

	9.28
	40
	34
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6

	9.29
	40
	34
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6

	9.30
	40
	33
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
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